This is information on a product in full production.
July 2014 DocID026688 Rev 1 1/25
STPA003
4 x 52 W quad bridge power amplifier with high side driver and
 low voltage operation
Datasheet - production data
Features
 High output power capability:

Flexiwatt25 Flexiwatt27
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
STPA003OD-4WX Flexiwatt25 (with OD) Tube
STPA003CD-48X Flexiwatt27 (with CD) Tube
STPA003HSD-48X Flexiwatt27 (with HSD) Tube
Contents STPA003
2/25 DocID026688 Rev 1
Contents
1 Overview  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
1.1 Block diagram and application circuit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5